
 

 

 

Village of Port Alice 

2024 Committee Meeting Dates 

 

Regular Monthly Committee Meetings 

Public Works Committee - 4:00pm   

Recreation Committee - 4:30pm 

To be held in Council Chambers at the Village Office 

1061 Marine Drive, Port Alice, BC 

 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

 


